Project Summary: Rice Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Installed (1) driveway pipe.

2018-592 / Rice Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPINS / Driveway Pipe - Installed
HAUL / Hauling

PP / Project Preparation

2018-592 / Rice Road Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5

20.0
11.0
15.0
46.5
46.5

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Labor Equipment
Cost Cost
$10.90 $0.00

$431.60 $142.72
$244.97 $103.62
$334.15 $18.00

$1,021.62 $264.34
$1,021.62 $264.34

During

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 03/27/18-03/29/18

Material Contractor
Cost Cost

$0.00 $0.00
$253.94 $0.00
$516.78 $0.00
$18.32 $0.00
$789.04 $0.00
$789.04 $0.00

Indirect
Labor

$0.00

$214.65
$158.62
$214.65
$587.92
$587.92

Total
Cost

$10.90
$1,042.91
$1,023.99
$585.12
$2,662.91
$2,662.91
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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