

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Rice Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 03/27/18-03/29/18

Narrative Description of Project:

Installed (1) driveway pipe.

2018-592 / Rice Road	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
DPINS / Driveway Pipe - Installed	20.0	\$431.60	\$142.72	\$253.94	\$0.00	\$214.65	\$1,042.91
HAUL / Hauling	11.0	\$244.97	\$103.62	\$516.78	\$0.00	\$158.62	\$1,023.99
PP / Project Preparation	15.0	\$334.15	\$18.00	\$18.32	\$0.00	\$214.65	\$585.12
2018-592 / Rice Road Sub Total	46.5	\$1,021.62	\$264.34	\$789.04	\$0.00	\$587.92	\$2,662.91
Grand Total	46.5	\$1,021.62	\$264.34	\$789.04	\$0.00	\$587.92	\$2,662.91

Before During After







